
GRAB N' GOLF

Otter Creek
D R I N K S

20 OZ FOUNTAIN $3.00

$4.00

$5.00

$3.00

32 OZ FOUNTAIN

BOTTLED SODA

BOTTLED WATER

POWERADE

MONSTER ENERGY

12 OZ COFFEE

16 OZ COFFEE

JUICE

ICE/WATER CUP

$5.00

$5.00

$2.50

$3.00

$4.00

$0.50

S N A C K S

SMASH BURGER

HOT DOG

DELI  SANDWICH $7.00

$12.00

$6.00

PORK TENDERLOIN $12.00

JERKY

CHIPS

PASTRY

$4.00

$2.00

$4.00

CANDY $3.00

NUTS

GRANOLA $3.00

$3.00

Otter Creek Golf Course  11522 E 50 N  Columbus, Indiana 47203

812 579 9150


